AQUACON +p10/+p20/-p10/-p20
Process analyzers with touchscreen for p-value analysis
The  AQUACON -+p10/+p20/-p10/-p20  process analyzers consist of a control unit with
touchscreen and an analysis unit with measuring chamber, valve, dosing pumps and all
required tube connections.
Working principle of the analyzer is the titration of a water sample with hydrochloric acid
(+p) or with sodium hydroxide solution (-p) to determine the K B8,2 value(p-value).
A second reagent (indicator) is dosed for the photometric detection of the color change.

compensation, no external calibration
⇒ polycarbonate wall cabinet included
Order informations
AQUACON +p10 (0,1 – 3,5 mmol/l) Order No. 693 2744 03
AQUACON +p20 (0,2 – 7,0 mmol/l) Order No. 693 2745 03
AQUACON -p10 (0,1 – 3,5 mmol/l) Order No. 693 2774 03
AQUACON -p20 (0,2 – 7,0 mmol/l) Order No. 693 2775 03
Reagent MP-R1001P10  (+p) (500 ml) Order No. 101 2745 01
Reagent MP-R1001P20  (+p) (500 ml) Order No. 101 2746 01
Reagent MP-R1001M10  (-p) (500 ml) Order No. 101 2775 01
Reagent MP-R1001M20  (-p) (500 ml) Order No. 101 2776 01
Reagent MP-R1003P (indicator) (250 ml) Order No. 103 2775 01
Technical Data
Current output 0/4 - 20 mA, max. load 500 ohm
Display 240 x 128 dots, Touchscreen
Relays 1 x Alarm, potential-free 230 V/50 Hz, 3A